RIVER COUNCIL

Item

Time

9:05
9:15

9:30

10:00
10:40
11:00

2:00

Nisqually River Council
Annual Retreat Agenda

July 17, 2015
Nisqually National Wildlife Refuge & The Hickson
9:00 am to 2:00 pm

Subject

Call to Order

Approval of Minutes

Approval of Agenda
Introductions

Committee Reports & Updates

= (itizens Advisory Committee

= (Chair
= Staff
Allied Programs

= Nisqually Land Trust
= Nisqually River Education Project
= Nisqually River Foundation
= Nisqually Salmon Recovery
* SRF Board Project List
NWSP Project Brainstorm - Justin Hall
NRC Officer Elections - Nomination Subcommittee

Journey on Hickson
BBQ Lunch
Adjourn



