

Nisqually River Council Annual Retreat Agenda

July 17, 2015 Nisqually National Wildlife Refuge & The Hickson 9:00 am to 2:00 pm

Item	Time	Subject
1	9:00	Call to Order Approval of Minutes Approval of Agenda
2	9:05	Introductions
3	9:15	Committee Reports & Updates
		 Citizens Advisory Committee
		Chair
		Staff
4	9:30	Allied Programs
		Nisqually Land Trust
		 Nisqually River Education Project
		 Nisqually River Foundation
		 Nisqually Salmon Recovery
		 SRF Board Project List
5	10:00	NWSP Project Brainstorm – Justin Hall
6	10:40	NRC Officer Elections – Nomination Subcommittee
7	11:00	Journey on Hickson BBQ Lunch
8	2:00	Adjourn